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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRED'S FLAME Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/3B. Taylor 528676 2/1128

 2 HYPER HYPER 1 Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/072

 3 JIMARY CRICKET Last start placegetter CAS, 27/01/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1B. Northfield 500848 12/10225

 4 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1207

 5 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/01/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2L. Walker 539041 3/2192

 6 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter GRA, 10/10/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3186

 7 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3153

 8 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3153

 9 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Dropping in grade LIS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8168

 10 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3A. Newstead 534597 2/1201

 11 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5153

 12 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1D. Winters 532453 5/4147

 13 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 20/01/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1D. Bates 529673 5/4144

 14 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAP, 23/01/2022, R10, 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4L. Wylie 539391 1/0139

 15 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 6/5126

 16 PAT'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2117

 17 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4114

 18 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1111

 19 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAP, 23/01/2022, R9, 5 4P 5P 6P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111

 20 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1111

 21 SHEBOP Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/0108

 22 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score CAP, 23/01/2022, R4, 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Jones 539395 1/099

 23 VENDETTA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/4B. Taylor 539148 2/098

 24 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/296

 25 FABULOUS GAL Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 535571 5/490

 26 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/087

 27 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/381

 28 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/075

 29 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5M 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/570
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 30 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069

 31 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/166

 32 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/163

 33 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 521501 3/263

 34 MAYFAIR RONNIE Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3M. Knowles 544587 2/163

 35 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/160
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 1 LADY SUSAN 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/0110

 2 LADY BELLA 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/068

 3 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/0110

 4 POSITIVE IMPACT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 13/01/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 6P M/1S. Casey 525588 0/070

 5 ORIENTAL SERIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 07/12/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 8P M/1R. Magnay 542275 0/066

 6 INSTIGATE First start M/1B. Hastie 540262 0/00

 7 ZENA ARENA Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1C. Mcphee 542852 0/046

 8 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Lalicz 548516 0/050

 9 DELROY SUPREME Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 27/01/2022, R2, P 7P M/1W. Foster 542926 0/033

 10 MANGOES FOLLY 1 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Cecil 536097 0/033

 11 BIG CITY DANCER 1 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536095 0/025

 12 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/050

 13 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/048

 14 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/035
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 1 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2D. King 539197 10/9348

 2 LENORA Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 1/1F. Hancock 520036 10/9327

 3 GUIDA Weighted points score BGC, 23/01/2022, R9, 3 3P 3P 1P 1/2J. King 540437 8/7294

 4 FAST LIAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 2P 4P 2/1/1C. Northfield 542897 9/6261

 5 AKAROA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/01/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 2P 3/1/2B. Northfield 539159 7/5213

 6 TWICE AS NOISY Weighted points score CAS, 26/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5M 7P 3/1/1G. Hancock 487562 19/17166

 7 WILD AMBITION Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1J. Hancock 524944 9/8231

 8 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13141
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 1 MR. BLASTER Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2C. Mcphee 520485 10/5150

 2 CASH MAGIC 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Cooke 543146 5/4204

 3 CASH UPFRONT Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1F. Geary 527477 4/3222

 4 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8168

 5 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/3228

 6 KULU HONEY Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 3/1189

 7 EMMA BUNDOCK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/2168

 8 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/3144

 9 MISS RUBIN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0125

 10 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/3123

 11 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score CAP, 26/01/2022, R9, 5 6P 7P 7P 5/2E. Harris 541429 3/2120

 12 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2117

 13 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4114

 14 JAKE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3J. Northfield 500309 9/1108

 15 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/296

 16 DEFINING MOMENT Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/372
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 1 HYPER HYPER 2 Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/072

 2 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1207

 3 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter CAS, 13/01/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 542899 2/1201

 4 CONFUSED Last start placegetter CAS, 27/01/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3B. Northfield 545223 2/1176

 5 OUTBREAK ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Newstead 534598 1/0188

 6 MISS RUBIN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0125

 7 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1111

 8 CONTEST Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Northfield 545226 1/0107

 9 BLUE MILLION Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 540962 1/0105

 10 TESSIE DESILVER Weighted points score CAP, 23/01/2022, R5, 5 7P 6P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 507512 2/199

 11 VENDETTA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/4B. Taylor 539148 2/098

 12 BROADWAY STUNNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/090
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 1 LADY SUSAN 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/0110

 2 RICH PORTER Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/096

 3 LADY BELLA 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/068

 4 PAN'S PRIORITY First start M/1M. Ross 547099 0/00

 5 MANGOES FOLLY 2 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Cecil 536097 0/033

 6 BIG CITY DANCER 2 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536095 0/025

 7 CASH RAIN Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/062

 8 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/050
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 1 MR. BARROW Last start winner LIS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2F. Hancock 532597 6/5174

 2 ROCKSTAR REBEL Dropping in grade LIS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 5P 6C 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 10/6212

 3 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1R. Andrews 539361 9/5204

 4 BRIAN GRIFFIN Last start placegetter GRA, 23/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1D. Bates 528631 9/3225

 5 CASH MAGIC 1 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Cooke 543146 5/0204

 6 EMMA BUNDOCK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/2168

 7 BROADWAY STUNNER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/090
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 1 PHANTOM BONNIE Last start winner LIS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Ross 507483 28/21357

 2 COLBY Last start placegetter LIS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 12/10324
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 1 FAST LIAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 2P 4P 2/1/1C. Northfield 542897 9/6261
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 1 HORACE Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 1/2F. Hancock 532596 10/8276
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 1 SUPREME STREAM Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 3/1/2G. Geary 500990 12/11264
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